18. Marz 2007

36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 2

25m Ricken Manner

Jahrgang 2000 und jiinger

1.  Marvin Obermann
2. Leon Lauterbach
3. Carlos Wolf

4. Tobias Knull

2000
2000
2001
2000

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SSV Freiberg

00:29,17
00:31,18
00:37,23
00:39,66
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